
CABRA CENTRAL SCHOOL 

The school is standardised and dates of major holidays and half – terms are set 

by the Department of Education. 

Below are the holidays for year 2025- 2026 

School opens Monday 1st September 2025 at 9.00am 

 

TERM 1 

MID-TERM BREAK 

Monday 27th October   – Friday 31st October 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

School will close on Friday 19th December  

School will re-open on Monday 5th January. 

TERM 2 

School will be closed on Monday 2nd February (Public Holiday). 

School will be closed for Mid-Term Thursday 19th February and Friday 20th 

February. 

School will be closed on Monday 16th March & Tuesday 17th   March (Public 

Holiday) 

EASTER 

School will close on Friday 27th March. 

School will re-open on Monday 13th April. 

TERM 3 

School will be closed on Monday 4th May. 

School will be closed on Monday 1st June. 

School will close for the Summer Holidays on Thursday 25th June. 

These dates are provisional and may be altered. You will be notified if this is 

the case. 

As per the Education (Welfare) Act 2000, any student who has reached a 

cumulative total of 20 or more days absence from school must be reported to 

Tulsa Child and Family Agency. 



 

 


